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Description

201401060000
05840

01/06/2014
02:29:21 PM

DUTTON
JOHNNY G

ELECTION
ANREPORT

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201401130000
12590

01/13/2014
02:19:08 PM

GLASS ANNE ELECTION
ANREPORT

GLASS ANNE

201401130000
12590

01/13/2014
02:19:08 PM

GLASS ANNE ELECTION
ANREPORT

GLASS ANNE

201401140000
13620

01/14/2014
02:29:44 PM

HANDLEY
STANCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

201401150000
14610

01/15/2014
03:28:20 PM

HICKS
ROBERT
BIRRELL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

201401220000
21130

01/22/2014
11:48:25 AM

GREENE
ROBERT D

OATHS OF
OFFICE

VINCENT
HOUSING
AUTHORITY
COMMISSION
ER

201401170000
17380

01/17/2014
03:09:12 PM

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

201401210000
19740

01/21/2014
02:11:19 PM

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY CO
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201401210000
19780

01/21/2014
02:13:05 PM

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
WAIVER

NELSON CRIS

201401310000
27640

01/31/2014
10:30:16 AM

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

ELECTION
ANREPORT

JONES
MICHAEL R

201401310000
27640

01/31/2014
10:30:16 AM

JONES
MICHAEL R

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201401310000
28270

01/31/2014
01:33:12 PM

HALL MARK R ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR
HELENA AL

201402040000
32050

02/04/2014
01:18:44 PM

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
CIRCUIT
JUDGE

201402040000
32070

02/04/2014
01:45:24 PM

FULLER
RANDY

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SUPERINTEN
DENT OF
EDUCATION

201402040000
32170

02/04/2014
02:22:33 PM

FULLER
RANDY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SUPERINTEN
DENT SHELBY
COUNTY

201402040000
30990

02/04/2014
08:32:01 AM

KING KIM R ELECTION
ANREPORT

CITY OF
COLUMBIANA
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 4

201403190000
76090

03/19/2014
12:25:38 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND BUTTS
LAUREN A

201404040000
97470

04/04/2014
10:30:27 AM

FULLER
RANDY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SUPERINTEN
DENT SHELBY
COUNTY



201404140001
07490

04/14/2014
10:13:38 AM

HOOVER FIRE
FIGHTERS
PAC

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER FIRE
FIGHTERS
PAC

201404140001
07490

04/14/2014
10:13:38 AM

HOOVER FIRE
FIGHTERS
PAC

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER FIRE
FIGHTERS
PAC

201404140001
07500

04/14/2014
10:13:39 AM

HOOVER FIRE
FIGHTERS

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER FIRE
FIGHTERS

201404140001
07500

04/14/2014
10:13:39 AM

HOOVER FIRE
FIGHTERS

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER FIRE
FIGHTERS

201404210001
16050

04/21/2014
01:04:15 PM

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY CO
BD OF ED

201404300001
27870

04/30/2014
09:59:41 AM

HOOVER FIRE
FIGHTERS
PAC

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER FIRE
FIGHTERS
PAC

201405080001
39290

05/08/2014
02:09:43 PM

JOHNSON
CHRISTY
WILLIAMS

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

THOMPSON
NEIL FARNELL

201405060001
34290

05/06/2014
08:06:34 AM

FULLER
RANDY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SUPERINTEN
DENT SHELBY
COUNTY

201405200001
51740

05/20/2014
12:34:39 AM

FEGER AMY
ELIZABETH

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

WACKER
KELLY ANN

201405200001
51800

05/20/2014
12:34:45 AM

FEGER AMY
ELIZABETH

LIVING WILL

201405220001
56270

05/22/2014
02:56:43 PM

FULLER
RANDY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SUPERINTEN
DENT SHELBY
COUNTY

201405220001
56280

05/22/2014
02:56:44 PM

FULLER
RANDY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SUPERINTEN
DENT SHELBY
COUNTY


