Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201401060000 05840	01/06/2014 02:29:21 PM	DUTTON JOHNNY G		ELECTION ANREPORT	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						Description
201401130000 12590	01/13/2014 02:19:08 PM	GLASS ANNE		ELECTION ANREPORT	GLASS ANNE						
201401130000 12590	01/13/2014 02:19:08 PM	GLASS ANNE		ELECTION ANREPORT	GLASS ANNE						
201401140000 13620	01/14/2014 02:29:44 PM	HANDLEY STANCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA						
201401150000 14610	01/15/2014 03:28:20 PM	HICKS ROBERT BIRRELL		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL						
201401220000 21130	01/22/2014 11:48:25 AM	GREENE ROBERT D		OATHS OF OFFICE	VINCENT HOUSING AUTHORITY COMMISSION ER						
201401170000 17380	01/17/2014 03:09:12 PM	FUHRMEISTE R JIM		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE						
201401210000 19740	01/21/2014 02:11:19 PM	HAMPTON JANE		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201401210000 19780	01/21/2014 02:13:05 PM	HELENA CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	NELSON CRIS						
201401310000 27640	01/31/2014 10:30:16 AM	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2		ELECTION ANREPORT	JONES MICHAEL R						
201401310000 27640	01/31/2014 10:30:16 AM	JONES MICHAEL R		ELECTION ANREPORT	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201401310000 28270	01/31/2014 01:33:12 PM	HALL MARK R		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR HELENA AL						
201402040000 32050	02/04/2014 01:18:44 PM	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY CIRCUIT JUDGE						
201402040000 32070	02/04/2014 01:45:24 PM	FULLER RANDY		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	SUPERINTEN DENT OF EDUCATION						
201402040000 32170	02/04/2014 02:22:33 PM	FULLER RANDY		ELECTION ANREPORT	SUPERINTEN DENT SHELBY COUNTY						
01402040000 0990	02/04/2014 08:32:01 AM	KING KIM R		ELECTION ANREPORT	CITY OF COLUMBIANA COUNCIL DISTRICT 4						
201403190000 76090	03/19/2014 12:25:38 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	BUTTS LAUREN A						
201404040000 97470	04/04/2014 10:30:27 AM	FULLER RANDY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SUPERINTEN DENT SHELBY COUNTY						

201404140001 07490	04/14/2014 10:13:38 AM	HOOVER FIRE FIGHTERS PAC	ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER FIRE FIGHTERS PAC			
201404140001 07490	04/14/2014 10:13:38 AM	HOOVER FIRE FIGHTERS PAC	ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER FIRE FIGHTERS PAC			
201404140001 07500	04/14/2014 10:13:39 AM	HOOVER FIRE FIGHTERS	ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER FIRE FIGHTERS			
201404140001 07500	04/14/2014 10:13:39 AM	HOOVER FIRE FIGHTERS	ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER FIRE FIGHTERS			
201404210001 16050	04/21/2014 01:04:15 PM	HILL PEGGY J	ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY CO BD OF ED			
201404300001 27870	04/30/2014 09:59:41 AM	HOOVER FIRE FIGHTERS PAC	ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER FIRE FIGHTERS PAC			
201405080001 39290	05/08/2014 02:09:43 PM	JOHNSON CHRISTY WILLIAMS	MISC INSTRUMENT S	THOMPSON NEIL FARNELL			
201405060001 34290	05/06/2014 08:06:34 AM	FULLER RANDY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SUPERINTEN DENT SHELBY COUNTY			
201405200001 51740	05/20/2014 12:34:39 AM	FEGER AMY ELIZABETH	MISC INSTRUMENT S	WACKER KELLY ANN			
201405200001 51800	05/20/2014 12:34:45 AM	FEGER AMY ELIZABETH	LIVING WILL				
201405220001 56270	05/22/2014 02:56:43 PM	FULLER RANDY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SUPERINTEN DENT SHELBY COUNTY			
201405220001 56280	05/22/2014 02:56:44 PM	FULLER RANDY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SUPERINTEN DENT SHELBY COUNTY			